
The Schedule of dates 
for important activities related to conduct of 

NATA 2025 

NATA 2025 
commencement 

March 7 onwards till Aug, 2025 

Start of Online Form 
Fill-up 

February 3, 2025 onwards 

Dates of NATA 2025 
Examination: 

Every Friday & Saturday 
From 07.03.2025 to 09.08.2025 

(except on public holidays) 

For Friday Test 
(afternoon session) 

For Saturday Test 
(morning & afternoon 

sessions) 

Closing Date of online 
registration for the 

upcoming weekend 
examination 

Monday 
(11:59 pm) 

Tuesday 
(11:59 pm) 

Application Correction 
window closes 

Tuesday 
(11:59 pm) 

Wednesday 
(11:59 pm) 

Publication of 
Downloadable Admit 

Card 
Wednesday onwards Thursday onwards 

Declaration of Result Within 7 days from date of Test 



Morning Session Afternoon Session
10:00 am to 1:00 pm 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

07.03.2025 Friday -

08.03.2025 Saturday

14.03.2025 Friday

15.03.2025 Saturday

21.03.2025 Friday -

22.03.2025 Saturday

28.03.2025 Friday -

29.03.2025 Saturday

04.04.2025 Friday -

05.04.2025 Saturday

11.04.2025 Friday -

12.04.2025 Saturday

18.04.2025 Friday

19.04.2025 Saturday

25.04.2025 Friday -

26.04.2025 Saturday

02.05.2025 Friday -

03.05.2025 Saturday

09.05.2025 Friday -

10.05.2025 Saturday

16.05.2025 Friday -

17.05.2025 Saturday

23.05.2025 Friday -

24.05.2025 Saturday

30.05.2025 Friday -

31.05.2025 Saturday

06.06.2025 Friday -

07.06.2025 Saturday

13.06.2025 Friday -

14.06.2025 Saturday

20.06.2025 Friday -

21.06.2025 Saturday

27.06.2025 Friday -

28.06.2025 Saturday

Examination Schedule

JUNE

Week 1
Public Holiday

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

MAY

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Public Holiday

Week 3

Week 4

APRIL

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3
Public Holiday

Week 4

Month Week Date Day

MARCH

Week 1

Week 2

Note: All schedules are subject to change under unavoidable circumstances. 



Morning Session Afternoon Session
10:00 am to 1:00 pm 1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

04.07.2025 Friday -

05.07.2025 Saturday

11.07.2025 Friday -

12.07.2025 Saturday

18.07.2025 Friday -

19.07.2025 Saturday

25.07.2025 Friday -

26.07.2025 Saturday

01.08.2025 Friday -

02.08.2025 Saturday

08.08.2025 Friday -

09.08.2025 Saturday

AUGUST

Week 1

Week 2

JULY

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Extended Examination Schedule

Month Week Date Day

Note: All schedules are subject to change under unavoidable circumstances. 




